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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Mohammadbhoy1209
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.400 9.4759.425 37.800
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Korbyn McDaniel719
North Shore - LA

9.375 9.325 9.5009.375 37.575
6 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda185
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.350 9.5008.750 36.900
8 2 6 1T 3 

3 

Gracyn Isaacs203
Orlando Metro

9.575 8.650 9.3508.975 36.550
1 7 5 4 4 

4 

Lilly Haley406
TumbleBees - Miami

9.350 8.725 9.2009.250 36.525
7 6 3 5T 5 

5 

Nia Davenport201
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.075 9.1508.725 36.350
5 5 7 7 6 

6 

Ella Walls832
BIO Gymnastics

9.450 9.100 9.1007.975 35.625
3T 4 9 8T 7 

7 

Lanaya Neal202
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.100 9.2008.625 35.375
3T 8 8 5T 8 

8 

Ellie Diez-Arguelles462
FGTC

9.100 7.600 9.1009.225 35.025
9 9 4 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Turner198
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.375 9.3759.450 37.400
9 2 2 4 1 

1 

Julianne Armbrust859
BIO Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 8.8509.500 37.200
3T 3 1 9 2 

2 

Kiley Figurski199
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.250 9.4508.725 36.925
3T 4 5 2 3 

3 

Journee McClain194
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.950 9.3009.175 36.850
5 6 3T 5 4 

4 

Nupur Joshi466
FGTC

9.350 8.850 9.0259.175 36.400
6T 7 3T 7 5 

5 

Izabella Weyrauch1210
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.175 9.4758.375 36.375
6T 5 9 1 6 

6 

Gianna Pascual200
Orlando Metro

9.650 8.825 9.0508.600 36.125
1 8 6 6 7 

7 

Alanna Villasenor192
Orlando Metro

9.100 7.375 9.4008.550 34.425
10 10 7 3 8 

8 

Camila Martinez456
FGTC

9.300 5.950 8.9008.500 32.650
8 11 8 8 9 

9 

Maewyn Sandifer195
Orlando Metro

9.600 8.425 0.0000.000 18.025
2 9 10T 10T 10 

10 

Malena Lawless196
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.525 0.0000.000 9.525
11 1 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Turner198
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.375 9.3759.450 37.400
9 2 2 4 1 

1 

Julianne Armbrust859
BIO Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 8.8509.500 37.200
3T 3 1 9 2 

2 

Kiley Figurski199
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.250 9.4508.725 36.925
3T 4 5 2 3 

3 

Journee McClain194
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.950 9.3009.175 36.850
5 6 3T 5 4 

4 

Nupur Joshi466
FGTC

9.350 8.850 9.0259.175 36.400
6T 7 3T 7 5 

5 

Izabella Weyrauch1210
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.175 9.4758.375 36.375
6T 5 9 1 6 

6 

Gianna Pascual200
Orlando Metro

9.650 8.825 9.0508.600 36.125
1 8 6 6 7 

7 

Alanna Villasenor192
Orlando Metro

9.100 7.375 9.4008.550 34.425
10 10 7 3 8 

8 

Camila Martinez456
FGTC

9.300 5.950 8.9008.500 32.650
8 11 8 8 9 

9 

Maewyn Sandifer195
Orlando Metro

9.600 8.425 0.0000.000 18.025
2 9 10T 10T 10 

10 

Malena Lawless196
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.525 0.0000.000 9.525
11 1 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madysen Alvarado197
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.325 9.6259.475 38.025
1T 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Leah Maguire1379
Victory Elite

9.200 9.425 9.4509.625 37.700
5 2 1 3 2 

2 

Reese Maguire1380
Victory Elite

9.350 8.950 9.6258.975 36.900
4 4 3 1T 3 

3 

Nikayla Carpio464
FGTC

9.400 9.525 8.7758.900 36.600
3 1 4 5 4 

4 

Makenzie Collis831
BIO Gymnastics

9.600 8.725 9.4008.550 36.275
1T 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Num Name
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Rebecca Thomas1206
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.525 9.6259.400 38.250
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katherine McCracken1207
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.250 9.4759.350 37.825
1 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Grace Cummings720
North Shore - LA

9.425 9.250 9.3758.775 36.825
5 2T 5 5T 3 

3 

Camryn Rowland1837
BIO Gymnastics

9.250 9.225 8.7509.150 36.375
7 4 4 7 4 

4 

Abigail McDavid721
North Shore - LA

9.400 8.525 9.3758.675 35.975
6 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Emma Wilke718
North Shore - LA

9.500 7.150 9.4258.400 34.475
3 6 7 3 6 

6 

Mila Jaramillo465
FGTC

9.475 0.000 9.4009.325 28.200
4 7 3 4 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / Jr B
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiersten Lewis730
North Shore - LA

9.650 8.825 9.2508.400 36.125
1 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Amaia Mckinnie1011
Angel's Gymnastics

9.500 8.100 9.4508.575 35.625
2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Madison Rodgers472
FGTC

9.450 7.700 8.4008.875 34.425
3 7 1 4 3 

3 

Valentina Acevedo470
FGTC

8.750 8.425 8.3758.400 33.950
7 2 3T 5 4 

4 

Sophia Maynard1583
Bozhi's Gym Nest

9.125 8.025 8.3257.950 33.425
5 6 7 6 5 

5 

Katherine Landers729
North Shore - LA

9.200 8.300 8.3007.250 33.050
4 3 8 7 6 

6 

Ella Bailey1651
High Point

8.900 7.050 8.9008.100 32.950
6 8 6 3 7 

7 

Kennady Chavarria1649
High Point

0.000 8.050 7.9508.225 24.225
8 5 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Reed1580
Bozhi's Gym Nest

9.200 8.150 9.3758.150 34.875
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Magdalena Coxon1009
Angel's Gymnastics

9.325 7.750 8.7007.500 33.275
1 3 3 3 2 

2 

Alexandria Call1581
Bozhi's Gym Nest

8.950 8.100 8.2507.850 33.150
4 2 2 4 3 

3 

Jayda Egan1419
Genie's Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 9.0750.000 18.375
2 4T 4T 2 4 

4 

Emmie Barton1102
RAD Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
5 4T 4T 5 5 

5 
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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Blessey728
North Shore - LA

9.500 8.575 9.1759.050 36.300
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Klarissa Decker1001
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 9.1508.775 35.025
2T 4 4 2 2 

2 

Sofia Cipriani473
FGTC

8.900 8.900 8.5007.350 33.650
4 1 7 5 3 

3 

Alexa Montalvo-Cesani833
BIO Gymnastics

8.000 8.575 8.4007.825 32.800
5 2T 6 6 4 

4 

Victoria Marin1000
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 9.0008.725 26.775
2T 7 5 3 5 

5 

Summer Hartman469
FGTC

0.000 6.875 8.6009.175 24.650
6T 5 1 4 6 

6 

Katie Wilbanks614
West GA Gym

0.000 6.525 7.9008.925 23.350
6T 6 3 7 7 

7 
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